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Svobodova Tereza (2000)
Mickova Katetina (2004)
Holanikové Veronika (2004)
Mazlovd Tereza (2002)

Langhammerova Anezka (1994)

Kratka Katefina (1983)
Cervena Veronika (2005)
Seidlova Martina (2003)
Seidlova Miriam (2003)
Ficova Markéta (2004)
Koutna Eva (1978)
Musilova Nikola (1989)
Krajhanzlovd Martina (1987)
Ficova Radka (1973)
Langerova Tereza (1974)
Mitiskova Michaela (2005)
Chovaneckova Nikola (2005)
Horriova Adriana (2000)
Hosnedlova Hana (1988)
Kotopulu Helena (1980)
Votavova Anezka (2005)
Hlinova Jaroslava (1980)
Svejdova Jana (1975)
Praska Vendulka (1976)
Bila Pavla (1977)

Hruskova Alzbéta (2000)
Stérbova Michaela (1999)
Pozlerova Edita (2007)
Hejlova Karolina (1994)
Tuckova Tereza (2007)
Jadrnigkova Sarka (2006)
Pastova Sarka (2002)
Taborska Lenka (1999)
Kovacicova Barbora (2005)
Cerna Karolina (2007)
Mitiskova Lucie (2007)
Vodova Nikola (2008)
Matousovd Michaela (2000)

TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM
Elite Sport Boskovice
Cycle Community
2BWINNER TEAM
IRON STARS BEROUN
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TT Pribram, z. s.

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
2BWINNER TEAM
TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE
MOUNTAINTIME 4Ever
TITAN TRILIFE

CSG TRI TEAM

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
TT Talin

TITAN TRILIFE

KOME KLUB

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
4SPORTS TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
Trisk CB

TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ BIZU JBC

CzechTRI K. Team
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebic
2BWINNER TEAM

950,00 (2.)
900,00 (4.)
920,00 (3.)
890,00 (6.)
870,00 (8.)
860,00 (9.)
820,00 (13.)
850,00 (10.)
800,00 (15.)
830,00 (12.)

880,00 (7.)

799,00 (17.)
810,00 (14.)

1000,00 (1.)

0,00 (.)

0,00 (.)

0,00 (.)
840,00 (11.)

950,00 (2.)
900,00 (4.)
850,00 (9.)
880,00 (6.)
860,00 (8.)
240,00 (10.)

820,00 (13.)

830,00 (11.)
800,00 (15.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)
920,00 (3.)
870,00 (7.)
0,00 (.)
799,00 (20.)
1000,00 (1.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)
890,00 (5.)

1000,00 (1.)
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)
870,00 (7.)
860,00 (8.)
840,00 (11.)
850,00 (9.)
820,00 (13.)

830,00 (12.)
810,00 (14.)

950,00 (2.)

920,00 (3.)

0,00 ()
900,00 (4.)

1000,00 (1.)

820,00 (12.)
830,00 (11.)
840,00 (10.)
797,00 (17.)
796,00 (19.)
793,00 (22.)
785,00 (32.)
794,00 (21.)
788,00 (29.)
787,00 (30.)
784,00 (33.)
950,00 (2.)

890,00 (5.)
810,00 (13.)
792,00 (23.)
782,00 (35.)
783,00 (34.)

920,00 (3.)

900,00 (4.)

880,00 (6.)
870,00 (7.)
860,00 (8.)
850,00 (9.)

1050,00 (1.)
945,00 (4.)
924,00 (7.)
914,00 (8.)
872,00 (12.)
861,00 (13.)
840,00 (16.)
851,00 (14.)
834,00 (23.)
838,00 (18.)
839,00 (17.)
835,00 (22.)
837,00 (19.)
998,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)
935,00 (5.)

893,00 (10.)
836,00 (20.)

0,00 (.)
903,00 (9.)
0,00 (.)
882,00 (11.)
0,00(.)
0,00(.)
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Celkem
3050,00
2795,00
2710,00
2664,00
2664,00
2600,00
2582,00
2561,00
2530,00
2494,00
2474,00
2462,00
2457,00
2452,00
2447,00
1948,00
1916,00
1855,00
1810,00
1750,00
1703,00
1628,00
1598,00
1592,00
1582,00
1000,00
1000,00
920,00
903,00
900,00
900,00
890,00
882,00
880,00
870,00
860,00
850,00
840,00



Kucerova Bedta (2006)
Novotna Lucie (1975)
Jungmannova Katefina (2008)
Sindelarova Klara (2008)
Pagdacova Irena (1974)
Doldkova Denisa (2007)
Dvorakova Markéta (2008)
Kucharova Adéla (2008)
Simakové Adéla (2008)
Brenkova Andéla (2008)
Benesovska Mahulena Anna (2008)
Kratka Katefina (2006)
Horridkova Aneta (2008)
Sneidrova Tereza (2008)
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TCV lindfichdv Hradec
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Plzeri

TJ Spartak Trebic

TJ Spartak Trebic
Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Ceska Lipa

TJ BIZU JBC
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

ROAD2KONA

810,00 (14.)

0,00(.)

0,00(.)

0,00(.)

800,00 (14.)
799,00 (15.)
798,00 (16.)
795,00 (20.)
791,00 (24.)
790,00 (25.)
789,00 (27.)
786,00 (31.)
781,00 (36.)
780,00 (37.)
779,00 (40.)

833,00 (24.)

833,00
810,00
800,00
799,00
798,00
798,00
795,00
791,00
790,00
789,00
786,00
781,00
780,00
779,00



